PROTECTIVE GEOPHYSICAL DATA CONCENTRATOR

Shatterproof and vibrationproof SSD RAID 6 with capacity to 25 TB
Two independent network interfaces 1000 BASE-T

Real time data logging (1PPS, SNTP v2)

Power supply

Storage capacity

RAID level

RAID controller

Network interface

Time synchronization protocol
Watt consumption (recording)
Watt consumption (standby)
Operating temperature
Protection level

Length

Width

Height

Weight

SUBSEA

24V DC/220V AC
to 25 TB
RAID 6
Hardware
2 x 1000 BASE-T
1PPS, SNTP v2
240 W
40-100 W
-10 + +50 °C
IP 67 (IP 68 optional)

500 mm
400 mm
300 mm
15 kg
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